AI-373 intaball
 lever ball valve
FULL
BORE
AI-373 intaball lever ball valve - compression ends
Altecnic Ltd Mustang Drive, Stafford, Staffordshire ST16 1GW
T: +44 (0)1785 218200  E: sales@altecnic.co.uk
Registered in England No: 2095101

with R250 (half hard) copper tube.
Valve are available with either a red or  blue lever sleeve for visual
indication of hot or cold service.
Construction Details
Component Material Grade
Body Brass - nickel plated BS EN 12165 CW617N
End connection Brass - nickel plated BS EN 12165 CW617N
Ball seat PTFE
Ball Brass - chrome plated BS EN 12164 CW617N
Stem Brass BS EN 12164 CW617N
Gland ‘O’ ring Nitrile rubber
Compression nut Brass BS EN 12164 CW617N
Olive Brass BS EN 12449 CW508LM
Product Code Product Code Size Compression Nut
Blue Lever Red Lever mm Tightening Torque Nm
AI-373B15 AI-373R15 15 50
AI-373B22 AI-373R22 22 60
AI-373B28 AI-373R28 28 80
AI-373B35 AI-373R35 35 80
AI-373B42 AI-373R42 42 80
AI-373B54 AI-373R54 54 80
Dimensions
Size A B C D E F kg
15 15 13.5 62.8 17.7 43 80 0.21
22 22 18 71 18.4 46 80 0.33